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Direction
Porte de Saint-Cloud - Métro — Georges Pompidou

28 stops

Open route schedule

Porte de Saint-Cloud - Métro

Pierre de Coubertin

Abel Gance

Voie Lactée

Quai du Point du Jour

Issy-Val de Seine

Président Robert Schuman

Victor Hugo

Corentin Celton - Métro

Général de Gaulle

Place du Maréchal De Lattre de Tassigny

République

Rue de Châtillon

Stade de Vanves

Clos Montholon

Hébert - Gare

Lazare - Carnot

Pierre Louvrier

Gabriel Péri

Marché

Plessis - Piquet

Route schedule
Porte de Saint-Cloud - Métro — Georges Pompidou

Monday 04:54-01:10
+1

Tuesday 10:04-19:39

Wednesday 10:04-19:39

Thursday 10:04-19:39

Friday 04:54-02:10
+1

Saturday 04:54-02:10
+1

Sunday 05:55-01:30
+1

Route info

Direction: Porte de Saint-Cloud - Métro

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-189-363184328-38746773
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-189-363184328-38746773
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-189-363184328-38746773


Cimetière de Clamart

Soleil Levant

Jardin Parisien - Coquelicots

Jardin Parisien - Hôpital Antoine Béclère

Cimetière Intercommunal

Île de France

Georges Pompidou



Direction
Georges Pompidou — Porte de Saint-Cloud - Métro

28 stops

Open route schedule

Georges Pompidou

Île de France

Cimetière Intercommunal

Jardin Parisien - Hôpital Béclère

Jardin Parisien - Hôpital Antoine Béclère

Jardin Parisien - Coquelicots

Soleil Levant

Cimetière

Plessis - Piquet

Marché

Gabriel Péri

Pierre Louvrier

Lazare - Carnot

Hébert - Gare

Clos Montholon

Stade de Vanves

Rue de Châtillon

République

Place du Maréchal De Lattre de Tassigny

Général de Gaulle

Corentin Celton - Métro

Victor Hugo

Président Robert Schuman

Issy-Val de Seine

Le Jour se Lève

Route schedule
Georges Pompidou — Porte de Saint-Cloud - Métro

Monday 04:50-01:30
+1

Tuesday 04:57-00:30
+1

Wednesday 04:57-00:30
+1

Thursday 04:57-00:30
+1

Friday 04:50-01:30
+1

Saturday 04:57-01:30
+1

Sunday 04:57-01:30
+1

Route info

Direction: Georges Pompidou

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-189-363184328-38746773


Abel Gance

Pierre de Coubertin

Porte de Saint-Cloud - Métro



Direction
Porte de Saint-Cloud - Métro — Georges Pompidou

28 stops

Open route schedule

Porte de Saint-Cloud - Métro

Pierre de Coubertin

Abel Gance

Voie Lactée

Quai du Point du Jour

Issy-Val de Seine

Président Robert Schuman

Victor Hugo

Corentin Celton - Métro

Général de Gaulle

Place du Maréchal De Lattre de Tassigny

République

Rue de Châtillon

Stade de Vanves

Clos Montholon

Hébert - Gare

Lazare - Carnot

Pierre Louvrier

Gabriel Péri

Marché

Plessis - Piquet

Cimetière de Clamart

Soleil Levant

Jardin Parisien - Coquelicots

Jardin Parisien - Hôpital Antoine Béclère

Route schedule
Porte de Saint-Cloud - Métro — Georges Pompidou

Monday 17:57-02:10
+1

Tuesday 04:53-01:10
+1

Wednesday 04:53-01:10
+1

Thursday 04:53-01:10
+1

Friday 07:01-02:10
+1

Saturday 04:53-02:10
+1

Sunday 05:54-02:10
+1

Route info

Direction: Porte de Saint-Cloud - Métro

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-189-363184328-38746773


Cimetière Intercommunal

Île de France

Georges Pompidou

189 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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